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05.09.2013 

Women 

 1. 069 Ihms Birte Germany 97 95 96 99 - - 387  97 484 /10.0 

 2. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 96 97 99 96 - - 388  96 484 / 9.0 

 3. 064 Protasova Valentina Russia 96 98 97 97 - - 388  94 482 

 4. 057 Toussaint Sabrina France 93 97 96 98 - - 384  97 481 

 5. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 95 97 95 97 - - 384  97 481 

 6. 058 Grandemange Maryline France 96 99 97 94 - - 386  95 481 

 7. 061 Time Regina Austria 95 96 98 95 - - 384  95 479 

 8. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 96 98 97 95 - - 386  89 475 

 9. 068 Eyb Diana Germany 97 97 95 95 - - 384 

 10. 067 Tauber Sandra Germany 95 96 94 98 - - 383 

 11. 062 Jansenberger Anna Austria 95 95 97 95 - - 382 

 12. 056 Chuard Christine France 96 96 94 95 - - 381 

 13. 066 Shipunova Jelena Russia 93 95 95 95 - - 378 

 14. 054 Pufic Klavdija Slovenia 92 94 94 97 - - 377 

 15. 065 Sushko Anna Russia 92 93 95 96 - - 376 

 16. 053 Majstorovic Jelica Slovenia 93 95 94 91 - - 373 

 17. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 91 93 97 91 - - 372 
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Women 

 1. Austria  1156 

   Peer Franziska 388 

   Strillinger Sonja 384 

   Time Regina 384 

 

 2. Germany  1154 

   Tauber Sandra 383 

   Eyb Diana 384 

   Ihms Birte 387 

 

 3. France  1151 

   Chuard Christine 381 

   Toussaint Sabrina 384 

   Grandemange Maryline 386 

 

 4. Russia  1142 

   Protasova Valentina 388 

   Sushko Anna 376 

   Shipunova Jelena 378 

 

 5. Slovenia  1122 

   Majstorovic Jelica 373 

   Pufic Klavdija 377 

   Orazem Renata 372 
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05.09.2013 

Men   

 1. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 99 100 99 99 100 100 597 WR 96  693 WR 

 2. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 96 98 98 100 100 99 591  96 687 

 3. 018 Kamenskiy Sergey Russia 99 96 96 98 100 99 588  94 682 

 4. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 100 99 96 97 95 96 583  98 681 

 5. 011 Materna Jiri Czech Republic 96 98 98 97 96 99 584  97 681 

 6. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 98 98 99 97 98 97 587  94 681 

 7. 008 Hatterer Stephane France 97 97 99 98 96 97 584  96 680 

 8. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 99 98 100 100 99 94 590  88 678 

 9. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 95 95 98 100 96 97 581 

 10. 007 Mauer Sebastien France 96 98 97 96 98 96 581 

 11. 006 Lauer Christian Armenien 96 96 93 99 98 98 580 

 12. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 96 96 95 98 97 98 580 

 13. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 93 96 97 100 96 97 579 

 14. 002 Arnold Christof Switzerland 97 98 94 97 96 96 578 

 15. 016 Krumphuber Wolfgang Austria 97 97 88 100 96 99 577 

 16. 017 Kamenskii Aleksei Russia 95 96 94 97 97 95 574 

 17. 013 Kristandl Manfred Austria 89 97 99 96 95 97 573 

 18. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 94 95 96 93 97 97 572 

 19. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 90 94 95 100 97 96 572 

 20. 015 Zehetner Walter Austria 93 97 93 96 94 98 571 

 21. 009 Ducellier Mathieu France 93 97 95 94 94 95 568 

 22. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 96 94 95 95 94 93 567 

 23. 020 Roelands Adrie Netherlands 93 95 96 94 92 94 564 

 24. 005 Kalin Marjan Slovenia 91 88 94 91 92 91 547 
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Men 

 1. Russia  1759 

   Kamenskii Aleksei 574 

   Kamenskiy Sergey 588 

   Luginets Nazar 597 

 

 2. Germany  1746 

   Aumann Thomas 580 

   Reichhuber Stefan 587 

   Neumann Peter 579 

 

 3. Switzerland  1733  /289 

   Harlacher Renato 572 

   Arnold Christof 578 

   Loretz Stephan 583 

 

 4. France  1733  /288 

   Mauer Sebastien 581 

   Hatterer Stephane 584 

   Ducellier Mathieu 568 

 

 5. Austria  1725 

   Kristandl Manfred 573 

   Lampl Thomas 581 

   Zehetner Walter 571 
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06.09.2013 

U23 Women 

 1. 164 Walo Michaela Germany 97 99 98 98 - -     392 WR 96     488 WR 

 2. 166 Glinke Bianca Germany 97 98 97 100 - - 392 WR 95 487 

 3. 165 Weil Britta Germany 96 97 96 97 - - 386  99 485 /10.0 

 4. 155 Olry Jennifer France 98 94 97 99 - - 388  97 485 / 8.0 

 5. 157 Matte Romane France 95 97 97 98 - - 387  97 484 

 6. 156 Chevance Aurelie France 95 97 96 96 - - 384  96 480 

 7. 154 Roy Marie France 96 96 93 96 - - 381  98 479 

 8. 158 Auer Katharina Austria 95 96 97 96 - - 384  94 478 

 9. 161 Reiter Christine Austria 95 96 95 95 - - 381 

 10. 160 Auer Marie-Theres Austria 95 96 97 93 - - 381 

 11. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 94 94 93 97 - - 378 

 12. 052 Juvan Nina Slovenia 91 95 96 96 - - 378 

 13. 159 Mölg Sophia Austria 97 96 95 90 - - 378 

 14. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 95 96 90 92 - - 373 

 15. 162 Scheucher Michaela Austria 87 95 94 94 - - 370 

 16. 153 Zellweger Carmen Switzerland 92 93 91 94 - - 370 

 17. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 95 91 91 93 - - 370 
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U23 Women 

 1. Germany  1170 WR 

   Walo Michaela 392 

   Weil Britta 386 

   Glinke Bianca 392 

 

 2. France  1153 

   Roy Marie 381 

   Olry Jennifer 388 

   Chevance Aurelie 384 

 

 3. Austria  1143 

   Auer Katharina 384 

   Mölg Sophia 378 

   Reiter Christine 381 

 

 4. Switzerland  1113 

   Häringer Marcelina 373 

   Hurschler Monika 370 

   Zellweger Carmen 370 
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06.09.2013 

U23 Men 

 1. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 96 97 99 99 - - 391  97     488 WR 

 2. 117 Wittmann Manuel Germany 100 99 98 95 - -     392 WR 94 486 

 3. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 97 99 99 95 - - 390  94 484 

 4. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 98 98 96 99 - - 391  90 481 

 5. 106 Baudoin Brian France 93 100 95 97 - - 385  95 480 

 6. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 91 99 93 99 - - 382  97 479 

 7. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 98 93 96 97 - - 384  94 478 

 8. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 94 97 94 96 - - 381  95 476 

 9. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 97 91 95 96 - - 379 

 10. 113 Brunthaler Michael Austria 93 96 95 95 - - 379 

 11. 109 Kostenzer Thomas Austria 97 93 94 95 - - 379 

 12. 108 Le Liepvre Theophile France 92 92 94 95 - - 373 

 13. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 94 88 92 98 - - 372 

 14. 104 Vich Dino Switzerland 92 92 90 96 - - 370 

 15. 112 Kleemann Michael Austria 89 93 96 91 - - 369 

 16. 105 Zellweger Ralf Switzerland 92 91 90 91 - - 364 

 17. 114 Sprenkels Kevin Netherlands 90 89 89 93 - - 361 
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U23 Men 

 1. Germany  1164 

   Strobelt Karsten 391 

   Fürst Louis 381 

   Wittmann Manuel 392 

 

 2. Switzerland  1156 

   Brüschweiler Joel 382 

   Hansen Jonas 384 

   Ebnöther Stefan 390 

 

 3. France  1149 

   Baudoin Brian 385 

   Dhalluin Mickael 391 

   Le Liepvre Theophile 373 

 

 4. Austria  1130 

   Kostenzer Thomas 379 

   Moser Manuel 379 

   Moser Matthias 372 
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05.09.2013 

U 23 

COMBINE 

 1. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 277 290 567  92 659 /10.0 

 2. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 283 285 568  91 659 / 9.0 

 3. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 277 294 571  88 659 / 8.0 

 4. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 274 292 566  91 657 

 5. 106 Baudoin Brian France 280 282 562  91 653 

 6. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 269 289 558  93 651 

 7. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 282 280 562  89 651 

 8. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 281 278 559  86 645 

 9. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 274 284 558 

 10. 118 Ribeiro Xavier France 267 288 555 

 11. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 275 280 555 

 12. 120 Kreuzinger Matthias Germany 271 280 551 

 13. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 270 279 549 

 14. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 269 257 526 

 15. 119 Leitner Sebastian Austria 256 257 513 
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STANDING 

 1. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 96 92 95 - - - 283 

 2. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 95 93 94 - - - 282 

 3. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 94 95 92 - - - 281 

 4. 106 Baudoin Brian France 91 92 97 - - - 280 

 5. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 93 91 93 - - - 277 

 6. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 97 94 86 - - - 277 

 7. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 93 90 92 - - - 275 

 8. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 91 91 92 - - - 274 

 9. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 93 91 90 - - - 274 

 10. 120 Kreuzinger Matthias Germany 89 91 91 - - - 271 

 11. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 88 90 92 - - - 270 

 12. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 90 85 94 - - - 269 

 13. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 91 89 89 - - - 269 

 14. 118 Ribeiro Xavier France 91 84 92 - - - 267 

 15. 119 Leitner Sebastian Austria 85 85 86 - - - 256 

KNEELING 

 1. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 98 98 98 - - - 294 

 2. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 99 94 99 - - - 292 

 3. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 96 98 96 - - - 290 

 4. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 95 98 96 - - - 289 

 5. 118 Ribeiro Xavier France 96 96 96 - - - 288 

 6. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 95 97 93 - - - 285 

 7. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 93 97 94 - - - 284 

 8. 106 Baudoin Brian France 94 92 96 - - - 282 

 9. 120 Kreuzinger Matthias Germany 91 94 95 - - - 280 

 10. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 93 93 94 - - - 280 

 11. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 96 91 93 - - - 280 

 12. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 90 93 96 - - - 279 

 13. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 90 96 92 - - - 278 

 14. 119 Leitner Sebastian Austria 87 85 85 - - - 257 

 15. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 90 90 77 - - - 257 
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U 23 

 1. SWITZERLAND  1706 
   Brüschweiler Joel 568 
   Hansen Jonas 571 
   Ebnöther Stefan 567 
 
 2. France  1675 
   Dhalluin Mickael 558 
   Baudoin Brian 562 
   Ribeiro Xavier 555 
 
 3. GERMANY  1665 
   Kreuzinger Matthias 551 
   Strobelt Karsten 559 
   Fürst Louis 555 
 
 4. AUSTRIA  1601 
   Moser Manuel 562 
   Moser Matthias 526 
   Leitner Sebastian 513 
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MANNSCHAFTEN 

06.09.2013 

Open Class Team 

COMBINE 

 1. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 288 293 581 

 2. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 289 289 578 

 3. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 284 292 576 /96/98/98 

 4. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 285 291 576 /96/98/97 

 5. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 286 288 574 

 6. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 278 295 573 /97 

 7. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 283 290 573 /93 

 8. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 277 294 571 /97/100 

 9. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 278 293 571 /97/97 

 10. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 278 291 569 

 11. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 278 290 568 

 12. 056 Chuard Christine France 287 279 566 

 13. 002 Arnold Christof Switzerland 277 288 565 /97 

 14. 017 Kameskil Aleksei Russia 282 283 565 /94 

 15. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 276 288 564 /97 

 16. 018 Kamensky Sergey Russia 283 281 564 /93 

 17. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 283 280 563 

 18. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 281 281 562 

 19. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 279 281 560 

 20. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 292 264 556 

 21. 029 Schueller Pascal France 272 282 554 

 22. 027 Worme Benoit France 272 279 551 

 23. 028 Le Goas Yann France 275 275 550 

 24. 026 Moiccevic Zeliko Slovenia 271 271 542 
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Open Class  

 1. Germany  1718 
   Aumann Thomas 576 
   Reichhuber Stefan 578 
   Fürst Gebhard 564 
 
 2. AUSTRIA  1712 
   Peer Franziska 581 
   Strillinger Sonja 568 
   Lampl Thomas 563 
 
 3. Switzerland  1708 
   Loretz Stephan 574 
   Zahnd Monika 569 
   Arnold Christof 565 
 
 4. Russia  1702 
   Kameskil Aleksei 565 
   Kamensky Sergey 564 
   Luginets Nazar 573 
 
 5. Slovenia  1675 
   Orazem Renata 562 
   Markoja Robert 571 
   Moiccevic Zeliko 542 
 
 6. France  1670 
   Le Goas Yann 550 
   Schueller Pascal 554 
   Chuard Christine 566 
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Match 30 m 

Einzelschützen 

Open Class individual – 07.09.2013 

COMBINE 

 1. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 287 288 575  94 669 / 8.0 

 2. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 286 287 573  96 669 / 7.0 

 3. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 285 293 578  88 666 

 4. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 286 291 577  88 665 

 5. 002 Arnold Christoph Switzerland 281 292 573  91 664 

 6. 018 Kameskij Sergey Russia 283 284 567  93 660 

 7. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 276 292 568  90 658 

 8. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 283 287 570  85 655 

 9. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 279 288 567 

 10. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 278 288 566 

 11. 017 Kameskij Aleksei Russia 276 289 565 

 12. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 282 283 565 

 13. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 274 290 564 

 14. 026 Moicevic Zeliko Slovenia 279 285 564 

 15. 056 Chuard Christine France 283 278 561 

 16. 029 Schueller Pascal France 277 284 561 

 17. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 275 285 560 

 18. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 283 277 560 

 19. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 273 285 558 

 20. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 276 281 557 

 21. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 269 286 555 

 22. 027 Worme Benoit France 271 284 555 

 23. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 281 273 554 

 24. 028 Le Goas Yann France 263 267 530 



22
nd 

European Match Crossbow  

Championships 3. – 8. Sep. 2013 

Innsbruck - Tirol - Austria 

 

 

STANDING 

 

 1. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 96 96 95 - - - 287 

 2. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 95 94 97 - - - 286 

 3. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 96 96 94 - - - 286 

 4. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 94 96 95 - - - 285 

 5. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 94 93 96 - - - 283 

 6. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 91 98 94 - - - 283 

 7. 018 Kameskij Sergey Russia 94 95 94 - - - 283 

 8. 056 Chuard Christine France 93 97 93 - - - 283 

 9. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 93 94 95 - - - 282 

 10. 002 Arnold Christoph Switzerland 88 97 96 - - - 281 

 11. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 96 89 96 - - - 281 

 12. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 95 89 95 - - - 279 

 13. 026 Moicevic Zeliko Slovenia 96 90 93 - - - 279 

 14. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 92 96 90 - - - 278 

 15. 029 Schueller Pascal France 95 90 92 - - - 277 

 16. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 89 93 94 - - - 276 

 17. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 90 92 94 - - - 276 

 18. 017 Kameskij Aleksei Russia 90 93 93 - - - 276 

 19. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 88 93 94 - - - 275 

 20. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 89 92 93 - - - 274 

 21. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 90 91 92 - - - 273 

 22. 027 Worme Benoit France 89 89 93 - - - 271 

 23. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 94 91 84 - - - 269 

 24. 028 Le Goas Yann France 83 89 91 - - - 263 
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KNEELING 

   

 1. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 99 100 94 - - - 293 

 2. 002 Arnold Christoph Switzerland 99 95 98 - - - 292 

 3. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 97 100 95 - - - 292 

 4. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 95 98 98 - - - 291 

 5. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 98 96 96 - - - 290 

 6. 017 Kameskij Aleksei Russia 95 99 95 - - - 289 

 7. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 95 95 98 - - - 288 

 8. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 95 96 97 - - - 288 

 9. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 97 97 94 - - - 288 

 10. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 95 97 95 - - - 287 

 11. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 97 97 93 - - - 287 

 12. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 93 97 96 - - - 286 

 13. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 93 96 96 - - - 285 

 14. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 95 95 95 - - - 285 

 15. 026 Moicevic Zeliko Slovenia 96 97 92 - - - 285 

 16. 018 Kameskij Sergey Russia 93 95 96 - - - 284 

 17. 027 Worme Benoit France 94 96 94 - - - 284 

 18. 029 Schueller Pascal France 98 95 91 - - - 284 

 19. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 96 95 92 - - - 283 

 20. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 94 93 94 - - - 281 

 21. 056 Chuard Christine France 94 92 92 - - - 278 

 22. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 94 91 92 - - - 277 

 23. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 91 87 95 - - - 273 

 24. 028 Le Goas Yann France 86 92 89 - - - 267 
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11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Women

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total

269Schmidt Ina GER1. 86 289 295 853 6734 94293 290 283 866 1719 1813
272Pereglin Branka CRO2. 17 291 287 850 6544 95293 289 284 866 1716 1811
279Regniez Mélanie FRA3. 65 289 284 852 6330 100286 294 278 858 1710 1810
275Trouillet Tiffanie FRA4. 66 282 286 843 5932 96289 291 270 850 1693 1789
272Krivanek Nikolina CRO5. 15 285 288 845 5934 95289 286 268 843 1688 1783
274Odlešić Kačavenda Tihana CRO.16 288 282 844 5937 95290 280 274 844 1688 1783
278Klimova Olga RUS7. 132 285 277 840 5236 91286 291 273 850 1690 1781
270Mutin Cécile FRA8. 64 269 276 815 4627 97290 288 273 851 1666 1763
272Komar Sanja CRO9. 14 283 282 837 4532269 278 272 819 1656 1656
263Kahk Merike EST10. 43 290 287 840 4729278 277 256 811 1651 1651
269Litovka Olga RUS11. 133 284 275 828 3832281 275 267 823 1651 1651
254Kocsis Mária HUN12. 102 285 279 818 4231275 283 262 820 1638 1638
266Poser Katja GER13. 85 280 282 828 4520278 279 250 807 1635 1635
271Mantcurova Linda RUS14. 134 272 284 827 4028276 264 265 805 1632 1632
263Lénárt Ágota HUN15. 103 283 267 813 4028272 273 265 810 1623 1623
223Gábriel Emese HUN16. 101 278 259 760 3815287 275 266 828 1588 1588
256Heitmann Andrea GER17. 84 280 275 811 2722260 268 242 770 1581 1581



Team

11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Pos

Women

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2531 CRO Women CRO.
850 Pereglin Branka
844 Odlešić Kačavenda Tihana
837 Komar Sanja

2 2510 FRA Women FRA.
852 Regniez Mélanie
843 Trouillet Tiffanie
815 Mutin Cécile

3 2495 RUS Women RUS.
840 Klimova Olga
828 Litovka Olga
827 Mantcurova Linda

4 2492 GER Women GER.
853 Schmidt Ina
828 Poser Katja
811 Heitmann Andrea

5 2391 HUN Women HUN.
818 Kocsis Mária
813 Lénárt Ágota
760 Gábriel Emese
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11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total

286Pereglin Domagoj CRO1. 12 295 294 875 8840 100293 295 288 876 1751 1851
283Bessert Benjamin GER2. 89 292 292 867 7528 99293 291 278 862 1729 1828
274Guilaume Florent FRA3. 61 287 295 856 7734 93294 296 283 873 1729 1822
284Tertychnyy Andrey RUS4. 137 284 291 859 6534 96288 293 285 866 1725 1821
267Krstinić Andrej CRO5. 11 289 292 848 6942 92298 291 280 869 1717 1809
274Ronalter Sebastian GER6. 88 287 292 853 6631 95291 290 271 852 1705 1800
279Christoffel Pascal FRA7. 62 284 292 855 6631 89289 290 275 854 1709 1798
272Carlot Didier FRA8. 63 283 288 843 6440 94285 289 281 855 1698 1792
268Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER9. 87 289 292 849 6237286 286 277 849 1698 1698
283Sergienko Oleg RUS10. 136 282 290 855 5239288 275 278 841 1696 1696
264Perkov Alexey RUS11. 135 288 293 845 6136288 289 269 846 1691 1691
277Birchler Peter SUI12. 111 280 284 841 5334281 281 270 832 1673 1673
267Spoler Zoran CRO13. 13 278 281 826 4634285 285 270 840 1666 1666
266Wohlgensinger Peter SUI14. 114 282 282 830 5330289 295 247 831 1661 1661
267Mayer Lukas AUT15. 2 274 280 821 4124284 274 269 827 1648 1648
265Gsteu Bernhard AUT16. 1 278 274 817 3629275 286 261 822 1639 1639
260Järvesaar Ain EST17. 42 277 277 814 4024279 273 265 817 1631 1631
261Müller Peter SUI18. 113 286 267 814 3729286 274 255 815 1629 1629
253Nedělník Josef CZE19. 31 274 255 782 2921280 267 264 811 1593 1593
239Mäkelä Otto FIN20. 52 274 270 783 3625260 277 255 792 1575 1575
226Eek Arvi EST21. 41 251 264 741 2315275 273 260 808 1549 1549
227Hafen Tom SUI22. 112 0 0 227 010 0 0 0 227 227



Team

11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Pos

Men

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2569 GER Men GER.
867 Bessert Benjamin
853 Ronalter Sebastian
849 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz

2 2559 RUS Man RUS.
859 Tertychnyy Andrey
855 Sergienko Oleg
845 Perkov Alexey

3 2554 FRA Men FRA.
856 Guilaume Florent
855 Christoffel Pascal
843 Carlot Didier

4 2549 CRO Men CRO.
875 Pereglin Domagoj
848 Krstinić Andrej
826 Spoler Zoran

5 2485 SUI Men SUI.
841 Birchler Peter
830 Wohlgensinger Peter
814 Müller Peter
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11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Cadets

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total

281Popov Artem RUS1. 131 284 293 858 6235 93290 288 272 850 1708 1801
283Konzumplik Valentina CRO2. 23 281 287 851 6032 90288 283 280 851 1702 1792
267Strbenac Luka CRO3. 24 290 289 846 5533 95285 286 261 832 1678 1773
264Cvrila Antonijo CRO4. 22 281 278 823 4520 92280 279 264 823 1646 1738
268Borak Stjepan CRO5. 21 277 280 825 4224 89269 280 266 815 1640 1729
256Kochetova Lolita RUS6. 129 275 277 808 3231 88279 273 259 811 1619 1707
242Simashev Fedor RUS7. 130 260 280 782 2935 92268 286 269 823 1605 1697



Team

11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Pos

Cadets

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2499 CRO Cadets CRO.
851 Konzumplik Valentina
825 Borak Stjepan
823 Cvrila Antonijo

2 2448 RUS Cadets RUS.
858 Popov Artem
808 Kochetova Lolita
782 Simashev Fedor
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11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Juniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total

272Pereglin Valentina CRO1. 20 289 295 856 7836 98293 293 279 865 1721 1819
279Maksimenko Dmitry RUS2. 127 284 295 858 7030 90294 291 277 862 1720 1810
279Kajfes Marijan CRO3. 18 289 287 855 6034 94284 286 279 849 1704 1798
271Kelečić Ivan CRO4. 19 282 291 844 6227 94291 289 277 857 1701 1795
267Avdeev Iakov RUS5. 126 287 288 842 4528 93276 282 273 831 1673 1766
281Akifeva Victoria RUS6. 125 278 275 834 3832 91282 281 259 822 1656 1747
260Bonnin Guillaume FRA7. 67 278 284 822 3828 96282 282 252 816 1638 1734
260Segur Anthony FRA8. 68 281 274 815 4030 89279 285 255 819 1634 1723
266Bosch Robin GER9. 81 271 278 815 3923274 274 265 813 1628 1628
263Mey Elodie FRA10. 69 274 283 820 4031284 281 235 800 1620 1620
257Große Maria GER11. 82 272 263 792 3628282 278 256 816 1608 1608
252Petry Christoph GER12. 83 271 272 795 2919270 270 248 788 1583 1583
251Nosukhina Victoria RUS13. 128 266 239 756 3017280 267 230 777 1533 1533



Team

11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Pos

Juniors

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2555 CRO Juniors CRO.
856 Pereglin Valentina
855 Kajfes Marijan
844 Kelečić Ivan

2 2534 RUS Juniors RUS.
858 Maksimenko Dmitry
842 Avdeev Iakov
834 Akifeva Victoria

3 2457 FRA Juniors FRA.
822 Bonnin Guillaume
820 Mey Elodie
815 Segur Anthony

4 2402 GER Juniors GER.
815 Bosch Robin
795 Petry Christoph
792 Große Maria
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11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Seniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total Final50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m Total

270Coussot Jean-Paul FRA1. 70 281 286 837 3946 97289 289 264 842 1679 1776
259Delafaite Patrick FRA2. 71 279 283 821 4124 89280 282 255 817 1638 1727
265Kuts Vladimir RUS3. 121 254 276 795 3128 96280 282 270 832 1627 1723
247Löhjelm Lasse FIN4. 51 270 281 798 3132 93274 277 266 817 1615 1708
257Claude Joel FRA5. 72 274 274 805 3635 91274 275 262 811 1616 1707
251Karama Aleksander EST6. 45 277 274 802 3513 92276 282 250 808 1610 1702
257Kaszonyiová Aja CZE7. 35 272 261 790 3416 88268 264 261 793 1583 1671
255Medvedev Victor RUS122 275 260 790 3520 84274 279 244 797 1587 1671
254Pintér László HUN9. 106 263 278 795 3227262 274 246 782 1577 1577
251Mátrai István HUN10. 105 267 264 782 3421271 270 252 793 1575 1575
244Yachnevskiy Anatoly RUS11. 124 266 261 771 2219265 269 255 789 1560 1560
245Kadastik Jüri EST12. 44 277 275 797 3021264 252 243 759 1556 1556
232Kuti Gusztáv HUN13. 104 264 263 759 2320269 256 246 771 1530 1530
248Losert Vaclav CZE14. 34 266 249 763 2019262 260 243 765 1528 1528
251Yachnevskaya Olga RUS15. 123 257 243 751 2616271 256 230 757 1508 1508
222Jana Zdenek CZE16. 33 265 251 738 1917223 255 239 717 1455 1455
224Sedláček Frantisek CZE17. 32 243 223 690 157242 250 216 708 1398 1398
230Kiilaspea Inno EST18. 46 267 261 758 1370 0 0 0 758 758



Team

11. European Crossbow Championship
Innsbruck, Austria 2.9. - 8.9.2013

Pos

Seniors

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2463 FRA Seniors FRA.
837 Coussot Jean-Paul
821 Delafaite Patrick
805 Claude Joel

2 2357 EST Seniors EST.
802 Karama Aleksander
797 Kadastik Jüri
758 Kiilaspea Inno

3 2356 RUS Seniors RUS.
795 Kuts Vladimir
790 Medvedev Victor
771 Yachnevskiy Anatoly

4 2336 HUN Seniors HUN.
795 Pintér László
782 Mátrai István
759 Kuti Gusztáv

5 2291 Czech Republic CZE.
790 Kaszonyiová Aja
763 Losert Vaclav
738 Jana Zdenek




